LED吸顶灯安装说明
致用户
感谢您购买我们的产品，安装前请仔细阅读此说明书并妥善保管，以备参考
安装步骤
产品特点
●高品质的表面喷涂工艺提升产品的质感；
型号 额定电压 功率 显指
●采用优质COB光源，寿命长，光效高；
色温
●铝质散热器及优秀的导热结构最大程度提高LED光源的工作性能及寿命；
1、关掉开关总闸 2、依据底盘孔位在墙
上钻孔
3、在墙上孔位塞入
膨胀胶塞
4、取下面盖，锁
入螺丝
5、打开接线盒子，
接入外电源线
6、端平面盖，往上按
压
7、打开开关总闸
CU350 220V 25W 90 2700K/3000K
LED吸顶灯安装说明
致用户
感谢您购买我们的产品，安装前请仔细阅读此说明书并妥善保管，以备参考
安装步骤
产品特点
●高品质的表面喷涂工艺提升产品的质感；
型号 额定电压 功率 显指
●采用优质COB光源，寿命长，光效高；
色温
●铝质散热器及优秀的导热结构最大程度提高LED光源的工作性能及寿命；
1、关掉开关总闸 2、依据底盘孔位在墙
上钻孔
3、在墙上孔位塞入
膨胀胶塞
4、取下面盖，锁
入螺丝
5、打开接线盒子，
接入外电源线
6、端平面盖，往上按
压
7、打开开关总闸
CU350 220V 25W 90 2700K/3000K
Thanks for choosing our DONUT LED oyster products.
We strongly recommend that you read this manual carefully before installation.
Installation Instructions
DONUT
HANECO LED OYSTER INSTALLATION GUIDE
1.	 Switch OFF main power
supply
2.	 Mark and drill holes in
mounting surface
 and install plug anchors.
3.	 Remove front cover.
Secure luminaire on to the
ceiling.
4.	 Wire the luminaire in
accordance with marked
terminals.
5.	 Set desired colour
temperature.
For motion sensor dip
switch, refer to Intellisensor
section of this installation
guide.
6.	 Reattach the cover.
Push in to ensure fully
secured.
7.	 Switch ON main power
For more information
1300 001 LED
Product Code:	 DONUT25W-BK
	 DONUT25W-WH
	 DONUT25W-BK-MS
	 DONUT25W-WH-MS
Product Specifications
PRODUCT CODE POWER CCT LUMEN NET WEIGHT
DONUT25W 25W 3000K/4000K 2200lm 1.30kg
NOTE: This section only applies to the below models:
•	 DONUT25W-BK-MS
•	 DONUT25W-WH-MS
Features:
•	 Integrated daylight and motion sensor
•	 180° detection range
•	 5m detection range
Dimensions:
Settings:
DONUT
HANECO LED OYSTER INSTALLATION GUIDE
For more information
1300 001 LED
•	 The luminaire must be installed by professional electrician.
•	 Switch power off when wiring the luminaire.
•	 Ensure input voltage conforms to the voltage range of product.
•	 Ensure wires are securely connected.
•	 Before switching on, ensure that all the wiring is correct.
•	 The warranty is void if product is not installed according to the
instructions.
  WARNING
Product Code:	 DONUT25W-BK
	 DONUT25W-WH
	 DONUT25W-BK-MS
	 DONUT25W-WH-MS
Intellisensor dipswitch settings
Ø351mm Ø172mm
71.5mm
Setting: